9.000 1.00 9.000 0.00 33.075

STORAGE-INV-9011531355/2.216CBM/18DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011509109/0.093CBM/18DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011537748/4.225CBM/10DAYS  63.000 1.00 63.000 0.00 231.525

350.00 0.00 1,286.25

Total Amount in USD: 350.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,286.25

USD Three Hundred And Fifty Only

AED One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six And Twenty Five Fils Only